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CALL LETTER
To,

All the applicants for the post of Asst. Professor, Education (UR-09)

Reference: Applications for the post of Assistant professor in Education against our advertisement
published in the Assam Tribune dated 27/06/2023

Sub: Calling for Personal Interview.

Sir/Madam,

With reference to your application for the post of Assistant Professor in Economics (UR-09) at
Kaliabor College, the undersigned is pleased to inform you that your application for the said post has been
accepted. You are requested to appear before the Selection Committee for a personal interview to be held
from 9am on 12/02/2024 at Kaliabor College.

Please take a note on the followings:

1) You must bring original copies of all testimonials, publications, cast certificate and other relevant
documents;

2) Bring No Objection Certificate (NOC) from your employer, if employed.

3) Bring original copy of PRC/ Affidavit showing your permanent residency.

4) Experience Certificates, if any.

5) No TA/DA is admissible for attending the personal interview.

6) Bring the CGPA to percentage conversion formula prescribed by your respective University.

Attachment:
1. List of Applicants
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List of Applicants
Post: Assistant Professor (RP-09)
Subject: Education
Date of Interview: 12/02 /2024
SL. No. Name ] Contact No. Email ID
1 Avineeta Sikidar 8638906894/9435433107 | avineeta.2Z1@gmail.com
2 Aashiyana Aazmin Hussain 9864801786 aashiyanahussain@gmail.com
3 Aparna Saikia 8638385585/7576826392 aparnasaikia22@gmail.com
4 Dr. Arup Bhowmik 9678224284 arupbhowmik999@gmail.com
5 Begum Aspia Ahmed 8011205858/9127279161 | aspiaahmedaspiaa@gmail.com
6 Bhagyashree Das 8638031743 bhagyashreedas799@gmail.com
7 Bhupamani Choudhury 8822291366 choudhury.bhupa66@gmail.com
8 Bobee Borah 6901350884 bobeeborah72320@gmail.com
9 Banya Kasturi Dutta 8638223270/8876410631 kasturibanya@gmail.com
10 Chandrama Deka 8134952601 chandramad73@gmail.com
11 Dhanijit Sarkar 7002723825 sarkardhanjit@gmail.com
12 Dharitri Boruah 6000323125/8638754215 | dharitriboruah19@gmail.com
13 Dipankar Borah 9707418613/7002933304 | dipborah.05@gmail.com
14 Drishti Hazarika 9957729068/8723967583 | drishtihaz@gmail.com
15 Hima Chetri 8473002606 hema.mainu.26@gmail.com
16 Izazul Hoque 9706417396 izazulgunabari@gmail.com
17 Jeherin Nesha 8638317815 jeherin12345@gmail.com
18 | Juri Moni Laskar 8134046412/8638780932 | jurimoni.laskar@gmail.com
19 Jyotisma Mahanta 6002816972/6000340526 mahantajyotisma@gmail.com
20 Jyotsnawali Mira 8638373137 jluuu568@gmail.com
21 Kabita Tamuli Phukan 6900752816/8876973748 | kabitatamuli011@gmail.com
22 Kunal Sarmah 8876942526 kunalsharmaismay@gmail.com
23 Mayuri Thakuria 6003634689 mayurithakuria00@gmail.com
24 Minakshi Das 8822283087/9678817026 | minakshidas730@gmail.com
25 Dr. Mitali Baishya 9859431648/7002812122 | mitalibaishyaB85@gmail.com
26 Mrigakshi Sarma 6003718181 sarma.mrigakshill@gmail.com
27 Munmi Saikia 9678983383/9401480407 | saikiamunmi4@gmail.com
28 Dr. Nabanita Sarmah 7086309645/8720911720 | sarmahnabanita@gmail.com
29 Nibedita Boruah 6000877057 nibiboru@gmail.com
30 Parismita Das 8133895380/9395200282 | paridas14084@gmail.com
31 Pranab Rabi Das 9101427471 das879016@gmail.com
32 Pranjit Kalita 6002362094 pkalita295@gmail.com
33 Puja Dubey 9954102393 dubeypooja0011@gmail.com
34 Rahi Deuri 7002172601 deurirahi@gmail.com
35 Rajashree Das 8811858673 dasrazl1@gmail.com
36 Ritupriya Neog 8822036090 ritupriyaritupriya406@gmail.com
37 Ruhul Amin 7002868034/9085483472 | ruhulamn1992@gmail.com
38 Saswati Chutia 6002041672 Saswatichutia41@gmail.com
39 Silpi Sikha Laskar 6000796838 silpisikhalaskar@gmail.com
40 Soma Saha 8403088058 Sahasoma332@gmail.com
41 Smita Sarma 9678417004/9864071126 | smita.sharma28@gmail.com
42 Dr. Tribeni Devi 8638322986/9365329522 | niledb@tezu.ernet.in/nilratanroy0@gmail.com
43 Upasana Kalita 9101243495 upasanakalital0@gmail.com
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